
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Petts Wood & Orpington 5 - 1 Hampton Hill Youth B Tue 19 Jan 21 18:00 OU
Hampton Hill Youth B ½ - 5½ Surbiton Juniors B Tue 2 Feb 21 18:00 OV
Hampton Hill Youth A 6 - 0 Hampton Hill Youth B Tue 16 Feb 21 18:00 OV
Hampton Hill Youth B 2½ - 3½ Watford Juniors B Tue 2 Mar 21 18:00 OV
Hampton Hill Youth B 2 - 4 Maidstone Knights Tue 16 Mar 21 18:00 OU
Uxbridge Juniors B 3 - 3 Hampton Hill Youth B Tue 30 Mar 21 18:00 OU
Hampton Hill Youth B 1 - 5 Uxbridge Juniors C Tue 13 Apr 21 18:00 OV
Uxbridge Girls 2½ - 3½ Hampton Hill Youth B Tue 27 Apr 21 18:00 OU
Hampton Hill Youth B 5 - 1 Uxbridge Juniors D Tue 4 May 21 18:00 OU
Maidenhead C 6 - 0 Hampton Hill Youth B Tue 11 May 21 18:00 OV
Hampton Hill Youth B 0 - 6 St Albans Early Knights B Tue 18 May 21 18:00 OU


